
School Name : KV AGCR COLONY (SHIFT-I) Academic Year : 2020-2021 

Region: DELHI Std : 1 
 

 

Provisional Wait List – 4 
 

Service Category 1  
 

 
 
 
S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 
 

Name 

 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

Numb

er of 

Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait List 

Number 

 
241 

 
200054678702161658 

 
VIRAJ CHAUDHARY 

 
1 

 
NA 

161/ WL 

90 

 
125 

 
200050598941985262 

 
AKANSHA YADAV 

 
1 

 
NA 

162/ WL 

91 

 
318 

 
200057679263204578 

 
AVIKA 

 
1 

 
NA 

163/ WL 

92 

 
281 

 
200056158962556233 

VANSHIKA 

KASHYAP 

KASHYAP 

 
1 

 
NA 

164/ WL 

93 

 
316 

 
200057613743207599 

 
VAISHNAVAI SHARMA 

 
1 

 
NA 

165/ WL 

94 

 
311 

 
200057368223283861 

 
DIKSHITA 

 
1 

 
NA 

166/ WL 

95 

 
324 

 
200057871223291626 

 
PRATYUSH SINGH 

 
1 

 
NA 

167/ WL 

96 

 
265 

 
200055303742338342 

 
CHAUDHARY SHRINAV 

 
1 

 
NA 

168/ WL 

97 

 
258 

 
200055170722277559 

 
SRISHTI 

 
1 

 
NA 

169/ WL 

98 

 
84 

 
200049026581730895 

 
TEJASH RATHI 

 
1 

 
NA 

170/ WL 

99 

 
319 

 
200057699123298707 

 
LAKSH CHAUHAN 

 
1 

 
NA 

171/ WL 

100 

 
255 

 
200055113802888398 

 
NANDINI BAISOYA 

 
1 

 
NA 

172/ WL 

101 



 
200 

 
200053192682015202 

 
YOGENDRA SINGH 

 
1 

 
NA 

173/ WL 

102 

 

Note:- 

1. ADMISSION OF THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 

WILL START FROM 05 Sep 2020 FROM 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM AND CLOSES 

ON  07 Sept 2020.  

2. Parents are requested to take admission before the last date and not to wait 

for  07 Sept. 2020.  

3. Parents are requested to bring all the required original documents for which 

they have already submitted photocopies.  

4. The truthness of the details/ documents/ certificates is the responsibility of 

the parent and failure of which will cancel the claim of admission. 

5. Please visit our vidyalaya website agcrcolony.kvs.ac.in for more 

information. 

 

 Note :- If the parents do not turn up within the given time period their 
seat is going to be considered as cancelled and it is going to be allotted 
to the next candidate in the waiting list  

 
 


