School Name: KV AGCR COLONY (SHIFT-I) Academic Year: 2020-2021

Region: **DELHI** Std : **1** 

## Provisional Wait List - 4

## **Service Category 1**

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Cate - gory	Numb er of Trans -fers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number
241	200054678702161658	VIRAJ CHAUDHARY	1	NA	161/ WL 90
125	200050598941985262	AKANSHA YADAV	1	NA	162/ WL 91
318	200057679263204578	AVIKA	1	NA	163/ WL 92
281	200056158962556233	VANSHIKA KASHYAP KASHYAP	1	NA	164/ WL 93
316	200057613743207599	VAISHNAVAI SHARMA	1	NA	165/ WL 94
311	200057368223283861	DIKSHITA	1	NA	166/ WL 95
324	200057871223291626	PRATYUSH SINGH	1	NA	167/ WL 96
265	200055303742338342	CHAUDHARY SHRINAV	1	NA	168/ WL 97
258	200055170722277559	SRISHTI	1	NA	169/ WL 98
84	200049026581730895	TEJASH RATHI	1	NA	170/ WL 99
319	200057699123298707	LAKSH CHAUHAN	1	NA	171/ WL 100
255	200055113802888398	NANDINI BAISOYA	1	NA	172/ WL 101

200	200053192682015202	YOGENDRA SINGH	1	NA	173/ WL 102
-----	--------------------	----------------	---	----	----------------

## Note:-

- 1. ADMISSION OF THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES WILL START FROM 05 Sep 2020 FROM 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM AND CLOSES ON 07 Sept 2020.
- 2. Parents are requested to take admission before the last date and not to wait for 07 Sept. 2020.
- 3. Parents are requested to bring all the required original documents for which they have already submitted photocopies.
- 4. The truthness of the details/ documents/ certificates is the responsibility of the parent and failure of which will cancel the claim of admission.
- 5. Please visit our vidyalaya website agcrcolony.kvs.ac.in for more information.

Note :- If the parents do not turn up within the given time period their seat is going to be considered as cancelled and it is going to be allotted to the next candidate in the waiting list